
37º CAMORFA
Criúva - Caxias do Sul-RS 14.5.2022

Comissão Desportiva Militar do Brasil

3º Sg-Fn-Mo Tiago Cunha Souza
MARINHA DO BRASIL
Course : Masc Longo
Distance : 10200m (Climbing 370m)
Time : 1:15:54 (7'26"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 3º Sg-Fn-If Fábio Kuczkoski 1:12:46
2. 1º Sgt Ironir Alberto Ev 1:13:55

1. 43 00:04:06 363m 11'18"/km
2. 62 00:12:06 00:16:12 1750m 6'55"/km
3. 61 00:00:33 00:16:45 107m 5'08"/km
4. 63 00:02:08 00:18:53 393m 5'26"/km
5. 64 00:02:10 00:21:03 353m 6'08"/km
6. 66 00:09:43 00:30:46 1172m 8'17"/km
7. 67 00:03:30 00:34:16 335m 10'27"/km
8. 68 00:02:29 00:36:45 348m 7'08"/km
9. 69 00:01:27 00:38:12 151m 9'36"/km

10. 59 00:03:27 00:41:39 506m 6'49"/km
11. 65 00:02:24 00:44:03 312m 7'42"/km
12. 40 00:01:07 00:45:10 206m 5'25"/km
13. 42 00:01:28 00:46:38 230m 6'23"/km
14. 46 00:00:36 00:47:14 88m 6'49"/km
15. 59 00:01:00 00:48:14 183m 5'28"/km
16. 55 00:01:27 00:49:41 202m 7'11"/km
17. 34 00:02:20 00:52:01 217m 10'45"/km
18. 38 00:02:03 00:54:04 165m 12'25"/km
19. 59 00:02:19 00:56:23 299m 7'45"/km
20. 70 00:04:10 01:00:33 628m 6'38"/km
21. 52 00:04:21 01:04:54 603m 7'13"/km
22. 32 00:00:50 01:05:44 95m 8'46"/km
23. 31 00:02:29 01:08:13 281m 8'50"/km
24. 48 00:03:51 01:12:04 539m 7'09"/km
25. 71 00:00:45 01:12:49 74m 10'08"/km
26. 72 00:01:10 01:13:59 143m 8'10"/km
27. 41 00:01:39 01:15:38 363m 4'33"/km
28. 999 00:00:16 01:15:54 89m 3'00"/km
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